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Menu 
Tee Off 

Soup of the day 

Served with crusty bread 

Quesidilla 

Chicken, smoked cheese and salsa served with 
lime  mayo 

Eggs Bennedict 

Succulent ham, poached egg smothered in  
hollandaise sauce on a  warm muffin 

Garlic  Mushrooms 

Creamy mushrooms on a toasted ciabatta 
 

Birdie Time 

Teryiaki Chicken 

Pan fried chicken breast with teriyaki sauce, 

grilled pineapple and crispy noodles 

Tortilla Chicken 

Tortilla coated chicken breast with a creamy 

peppercorn sauce 

Chicken Pizziola 

Grilled chicken breast with tomato, roasted red 

pepper and mozzarella 

On The Green 

*Freshly made salad platters of your choice: 

 Chicken, Ham or  Tuna 

 Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top 

  Chicken Caesar Salad 

Pasta the Pin 

*Macaroni Cheese  

Either naked or with bacon ,black pudding or 

chorizo and paprika 

 

Pasta Bowl 

Penne pasta with cherry tomatoes, pesto and 

parmesan 

Fusilli Pasta 

With creamy cajun chicken and mushrooms 

 

 

£3.25 

£4.95 

 

£4.95 

 

£4.15 

 

 

£9.95 

 

 

£9.95 

 

 

£9.75 

 

 

 

 

£8.85 

£8.75 

£8.95 

 

£8.00/

£8.75 

 

 

£8.95 

 

 

£9.25 

Club Favourites 

*Homemade Steak Pie 

In a rich gravy with a puff pastry top 

*Chicken  Goujons 

Served with a salad and  a choice of garlic, mayo 

bbq or sweet chilli dip. 

*Grilled Gammon Steak 

Succulent gammon served with either an egg or 

pineapple. 

 

Hooked into the water 

Fresh North Sea Haddock 

Beer battered or breaded served with chips, 

peas and a lemon wedge. 

Scampi 

Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips 

and salad. 

Fisherman’s platter 

Cajun haddock goujons, scampi and crispy cala-

mari with lime mayo. 

 

Ole in One 

Pulled Chicken Burrito 

Filled with BBQ chicken and rice coated with 

cheese sauce, sprinkled with peppers and    

onions 

*Chilli Bowl 

Tortilla bowl filled with chilli and rice, served 

with a sprinkling of cheese. 

Cajun Prawn Quesidilla 

Tortilla filled cajun flavoured prawns with    on-

ions and peppers with lemon mayo dip. 

 

 

 

 

£9.35 

 

£9.75 

 

 

£9.55 

 

 

 

 

£10.95 

 

 

£9.25 

 

 

£11.25 

 

 

 

 

£8.95 

 

 

 

£8.75 

 

 

£9.25 
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Bunkers 

All burgers are served with onion rings , salad and crispy 

fries 

Mexican 

Smothered in spicy chilli beef 

Swiss 

With mushroom, tomato and swiss cheese. 

Rabbie 

Topped with haggis and a whisky sauce 

Texan Chicken 

Cajun infused chicken breast with coleslaw and 

barbecue sauce. 

Risotto Burger  

Served in a bagel with fries and salad 

 

Toasties 

Haggis & Cheese  and all the usual favourites  

 

Sweets and Coffee 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Toffee Banana Waffles 

Toasted waffle with bananas, toffee sauce and 

ice cream. 

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 

Chocolate brownie with creamy ice cream and 

lashings of chocolate sauce. 

Cheesecake 

Please ask for the cheesecake of the day 

 

 

 

 

£9.95 

 

£9.75 

 

£9.95 

 

£9.95 

 

 

£8.95 

 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

 

£4.75 

£4.75 

 

 

£4.75 

 

 

 

£4.75 

 

Baked Tatties 

All served with a fresh salad and garnish 

Tuna Crunch 

Prawn Marie Rose 

Baked Beans 

Spicy Chilli 

Cheese, Coleslaw 

 

Sand Wedges 

Baguette or ciabatta, all served with salad and 

fries: 

Brie, Bacon and Cranberry 

Mozzarella, Tomato and pesto 

Coronation Chicken 

BBQ Chicken Melt 

Tuna Crunch 

 
 

Speciality Coffees 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Americano 

Flat White 

Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

 

 

£6.50 

£6.95 

£6.25 

£6.75 

£6.25 

 

 

 

 

£6.95 

£6.75 

£7.00 

£7.35 

£6.95 

 

  

 

£2.30 

£2.30 

£2.30 

£2.30 

£2.30 

£2.30 

Weekend Special 

 

2 Main Courses for £16.00 served from 

12.00pm—5.45pm on a Saturday and Sunday. 

Choose from items marked * 

Lunchtime Special 

A bowl of soup with a freshly made sandwich of 

your choice served with salad and crisps on the 

side. 

Choice of sandwich fillings: cheese, ham, tuna, 

chicken or bacon. 

£ 6.50 

 


