

# Menu

# Tee Off

Soup of the day Served with crusty bread	£3.25
Quesidilla	£4.95
Chicken, smoked cheese and salsa served with lime mayo	and the second
Eggs Bennedict	£4.95
Succulent ham, poached egg smothered in hollandaise sauce on a warm muffin	
Garlic Mushrooms	£4.15
Creamy mushrooms on a toasted ciabatta	
Birdie Time	
Teryiaki Chicken	£9.95
Pan fried chicken breast with teriyaki sauce, grilled pineapple and crispy noodles	
Tortilla Chicken	£9.95
Tortilla coated chicken breast with a creamy peppercorn sauce	
Chicken Pizziola	£9.75
Grilled chicken breast with tomato, roasted red	
pepper and mozzarella	B
	E.
pepper and mozzarella	
pepper and mozzarella <u>On The Green</u>	£8.85
pepper and mozzarella <u>On The Green</u> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice:	£8.85 £8.75
pepper and mozzarella <u>On The Green</u> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna	- AL
pepper and mozzarella <u>On The Green</u> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top	£8.75
pepper and mozzarella <b>On The Green</b> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad	£8.75
pepper and mozzarella <b>On The Green</b> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b>	£8.75 £8.95
pepper and mozzarella <b>On The Green</b> *Freshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b> *Macaroni Cheese	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/
<ul> <li>pepper and mozzarella</li> <li><b>On The Green</b></li> <li>* freshly made salad platters of your choice:</li> <li>Chicken, Ham or Tuna</li> <li>Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top</li> <li>Chicken Caesar Salad</li> <li><b>Pasta the Pin</b></li> <li>* Macaroni Cheese</li> <li>Either naked or with bacon, black pudding or chorizo and paprika</li> </ul>	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/ £8.75
pepper and mozzarella <b>Do The Green</b> *reshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b> *Macaroni Cheese Either naked or with bacon, black pudding or chorizo and paprika	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/
pepper and mozzarella <b>Dan The Green</b> *reshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b> *Macaroni Cheese Lither naked or with bacon, black pudding or chorizo and paprika Pasta Bowl Penne pasta with cherry tomatoes, pesto and	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/ £8.75
pepper and mozzarella <b>Data Careen</b> *reshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b> *Macaroni Cheese Lither naked or with bacon, black pudding or chorizo and paprika Pasta Bowl Penne pasta with cherry tomatoes, pesto and parmesan	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/ £8.75 £8.95
<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text><text><text><text></text></text></text></text></text></text></text></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/ £8.75
pepper and mozzarella <b>Data Careen</b> *reshly made salad platters of your choice: Chicken, Ham or Tuna Warm bacon and black pudding with an egg on top Chicken Caesar Salad <b>Pasta the Pin</b> *Macaroni Cheese Lither naked or with bacon, black pudding or chorizo and paprika Pasta Bowl Penne pasta with cherry tomatoes, pesto and parmesan	£8.75 £8.95 £8.00/ £8.75 £8.95

# **Club Favourites**

r hattared or broade

*Homemade Steak Pie	£9.35
In a rich gravy with a puff pastry top	
*Chicken Goujons	£9.75
Served with a salad and a choice of garlic, mayo bbq or sweet chilli dip.	
*Grilled Gammon Steak	£9.55
Succulent gammon served with either an egg or pineapple.	
Hooked into the water	
Fresh North Sea Haddock	£10.95

peas and a lemon wedge.	Action in
Scampi	£9.25
Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips and salad.	-
Fisherman's platter	£11.25
Cajun haddock goujons, scampi and crispy cala- mari with lime mayo.	-

## Ole in One

	CALLS AND
Pulled Chicken Burrito	£8.95
Filled with BBQ chicken and rice coated with cheese sauce, sprinkled with peppers and onions	
*Chilli Bowl	£8.75
Tortilla bowl filled with chilli and rice, served with a sprinkling of cheese.	
Cajun Prawn Quesidilla	£9.25
Tortilla filled cajun flavoured prawns with on-	

Telephone 01224 781090 (option 3) e-mail: admin@portlethengolfclub.com web: www.portlethengolfclub.com

### **Bunkers**

All burgers are served with onion rings , salad and crispy fries		All served with a fresh salad and garnish	
		Tuna Crunch	£6.50
Mexican	£9.95	Prawn Marie Rose	£6.95
Smothered in spicy chilli beef		Baked Beans	£6.25
Swiss	£9.75		
With mushroom, tomato and swiss cheese.		Spicy Chilli	£6.75
Rabbie	£9.95	Cheese, Coleslaw	£6.25
	*- ** * mais		
	TLETHEN GOL	Sand Wedges	and there
Texan Chicken	£9.95		
Cajun infused chicken breast with coleslaw and		Baguette or ciabatta, all served with salad and fries:	
barbecue sauce.		The second se	
Risotto Burger	£8.95	Brie, Bacon and Cranberry	£6.95
Served in a bagel with fries and salad		Mozzarella, Tomato and pesto	£6.75
		Coronation Chicken	£7.00
<u>Toasties</u>		BBQ Chicken Melt	£7.35
Haggis & Cheese and all the usual favourites	£6.00	Tuna Crunch	£6.95

**Baked Tatties** 

### Lunchtime Special

A bowl of soup with a freshly made sandwich of your choice served with salad and crisps on the side.

Choice of sandwich fillings: cheese, ham, tuna, chicken or bacon.

£ 6.50

## Weekend Special

2 Main Courses for £16.00 served from 12.00pm—5.45pm on a Saturday and Sunday.

Choose from items marked \*

Sweets and Coffee				THE REAL PROPERTY IN THE REAL PROPERTY INTO THE REAL PR
Sticky Toffee Pudding	<b>£</b> 4.75	Speciality Coffees	•	AT Paulie
Toffee Banana Waffles	<sup>il</sup> £4.75 <sup>n</sup> golf	Cappuccino		£2.30
Toasted waffle with bananas, toffee sauce and		Latte	. In Filter	£2.30
ice cream.		Americano		£2.30
Chocolate Brownie Sundae	£4.75	Flat White		£2.30
Chocolate brownie with creamy ice cream and	14.75	Espresso		£2.30
lashings of chocolate sauce.		Hot Chocolate		£2.30
Cheesecake	£4.75			
Please ask for the cheesecake of the day				